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As of SUN 31 JAN 2021
SHOTS

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 GOMES Humberto POR 43 33 76 6
2 BITTER Johannes GER 36 33 92 5
2 LESJAK Urban SLO 36 27 76 4
2 MACIEL Leonel Carlos Sergio ARG 36 57 159 6
2 PEREZ de VARGAS MORENO Gonzalo ESP 36 66 182 8
6 MORAWSKI Adam POL 35 56 158 6
6 TRETYNKO Stanislav RHF 35 21 60 4
8 BAR Juan Manuel ARG 34 18 53 6
8 CORRALES RODAL Rodrigo ESP 34 54 160 9
8 FERLIN Klemen SLO 34 44 131 6
8 GUSTAVSSON Bjorgvin Pall ISL 34 36 107 5
8 MOLLER Kevin DEN 34 29 86 8
8 PALICKA Andreas SWE 34 72 213 9
8 SAEVERAS Kristian NOR 34 37 108 7

15 PESIC Ivan CRO 33 44 134 6
15 SOUSSI Marwene TUN 33 26 78 3
17 EICHBERGER Thomas AUT 32 34 105 6
17 PORTNER Nikola SUI 32 54 167 6
19 BERGERUD Torbjorn Sittrup NOR 31 56 180 7
19 HENDAWY Karim EGY 31 36 117 7
19 MIKLER Roland HUN 31 60 196 5
22 AGGEFORS Mikael SWE 30 30 101 9
22 GERARD Vincent FRA 30 76 252 9
22 IDRISSI Yassine MAR 30 70 232 7
22 IWASHITA Yuta JPN 30 37 124 5
22 JACOBSEN Niklas Landin DEN 30 64 210 9
22 SEGO Marin CRO 30 20 67 4
28 ABIDI Mohamed QAT 28 34 120 7
28 ELTAYAR Mohamed EGY 28 39 139 7
28 MAROZ Ivan BLR 28 55 193 6
28 TOMOVSKI Martin MKD 28 24 85 6
28 WOLF Andreas GER 28 19 67 3
33 da ROSA Rangel BRA 27 34 126 6
33 GARCIA Felipe CHI 27 38 142 7
33 MUACHISSENGUE Giovany R. ANG 27 39 145 6
33 SARIC Danijel QAT 27 30 111 5
37 GOUVEIA Custodio Joao ANG 26 20 78 6
37 HALLGRIMSSON Viktor Gisli ISL 26 17 66 3
37 HARBAOUI Mehdi Sadri TUN 26 27 104 5
37 KIREEV Viktor RHF 26 30 114 6
37 MITREVSKI Nikola MKD 26 43 168 6
42 BARRIENTOS Felipe CHI 25 27 106 7
42 NAKAMURA Takumi JPN 25 16 63 3
42 SANTOS Maik BRA 25 13 51 5
42 VIERA GRANO Andres Antonio URU 25 14 56 2
42 ZEMOUCHI Yahia ALG 25 24 95 4
47 A.HUSAIN Mohamed BRN 24 48 202 6
47 BRINGOLF Aurel SUI 24 11 46 6
47 QUINTANA Alfredo POR 24 34 140 6
47 SAKAI Motoki JPN 24 12 51 4
51 ALMEIDA Cesar BRA 23 11 47 6
52 BAUER Thomas AUT 22 19 86 4
53 GHEDBANE Khalifa ALG 21 19 90 5
53 LEE Changwoo KOR 21 41 192 6
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53 MAGGAIZ Marouen TUN 21 13 63 4
56 JACOBY KOALY Jordy COD 20 26 129 6
56 KAIPER Florian AUT 20 18 91 4
58 GONZALEZ ALLOZA Felipe Alfonso URU 19 25 129 5
59 FERNANDES Elcio CPV 17 6 35 1
60 NAVARRETE GAMBINO Luis Felipe URU 16 9 55 3
61 LUCAU HERDEIRO Junior COD 14 11 81 4
62 PAVLENKO Dmitrii RHF 13 6 45 5

7m PENALTY SHOTS
Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 ALMEIDA Luis CPV 100 1 1 1
2 SEGO Marin CRO 44 4 9 4
3 HALLGRIMSSON Viktor Gisli ISL 43 3 7 3
4 TOMOVSKI Martin MKD 42 5 12 6
5 GONZALEZ ALLOZA Felipe Alfonso URU 38 3 8 5
5 IDRISSI Yassine MAR 38 8 21 7
7 ABIDI Mohamed QAT 33 2 6 7
7 BITTER Johannes GER 33 2 6 5
9 SAEVERAS Kristian NOR 32 6 19 7

10 PALICKA Andreas SWE 31 5 16 9
11 HARBAOUI Mehdi Sadri TUN 30 3 10 5
12 A.HUSAIN Mohamed BRN 27 3 11 6
13 BARRIENTOS Felipe CHI 25 2 8 7
13 GERARD Vincent FRA 25 3 12 9
13 LAAROUSSI Alae MAR 25 2 8 7
13 MAROZ Ivan BLR 25 5 20 6
17 FERLIN Klemen SLO 22 2 9 6
17 MAGGAIZ Marouen TUN 22 2 9 4
17 TRETYNKO Stanislav RHF 22 2 9 4
20 BAR Juan Manuel ARG 20 3 15 6
20 GOUVEIA Custodio Joao ANG 20 3 15 6

Legend:
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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